

2022 ASHRAE Region IV Chapters Regional Conference (CRC) August 11-13, 2022 Charleston, SC

You're invited to spend a weekend in historic Charleston, South Carolina and bring the family! Also, spend time and share ideas with Society Officers and Staff who will be our guests at the meeting. ASHRAE chapter officers and chairs are encouraged to attend and can register for all conference related events, with the exception of the early morning executive session Caucus Breakfasts.

The CRC information and forms, along with the additional payment option of using credit cards for conference registration and sponsorship is available on the Region IV Website, 2022 Chapter Regional Conference (ashraeregions.org).

The CRC hotel, the historic Francis Marion is now available for reservations online at https://reservations.travelclick.com/76320?groupID=3196711 or call 877 756-2121. Get registered now to get a room before it's too late! The ASHRAE CRC Room Rate is \$169.00/night. This rate is good Wednesday through Saturday. RATE CODE IS ASHRAE22. Room reservation block cutoff is JULY 8th.

ASHRAE Region IV encompasses all of NC, SC, and GA. The annual CRC is where area HVAC engineers, manufacturers, representatives, and contractors meet to do regional ASHRAE business, take continuing education courses, train new officers, give out awards, catch up with each other, and have a great time! Region IV, arguably the best region in all of ASHRAE, always has a very well attended, highly enthusiastic, and fun-filled CRC! The CRC Committee is determined to make sure that our sponsors get the most prominent and consistent exposure for the duration of the conference!

Please make note of the following important dates for the 2022 ASHRAE Region IV CRC -

August 11-13, 2022 – ASHRAE Region IV CRC July 8, 2022 – Guaranteed Room Availability Cutoff Date

The 2022 ASHRAE Region IV CRC Committee looks forward to serving you in Charleston this year.

2022 ASHRAE Region IV CRC Committee:

CRC Chair: Pete Conrov

CRC Vice-Chair: Bruno Tarabocchia

Treasurer: Randy Jones Hospitality Suite: Charles Hipp III